Cross Country -
Boys Varsity

Cross Country -

Mary Braverman
Alison Deldicque

**Mary & Alison are

maryssbh4@gmail.com
deldicque@yahoo.com

Girls Varsity covering boy’s &

girl’s XC
Soccer - Boys Varsity | Rachel Lewis rlewis9850@gmail.com
Soccer - Girls Varsity | Kari Davis kdavisl@twcny.rr.com

Tennis - Girls Varsity

Sara Ridings-Morrow

sararidings@gmail.com

Tennis - Girls JV

Basketball-
Boys Varsity

Dave Abrams

davea007us@yahoo.com

Basketball - Boys JV

Amy Wildhack

awildhack@comcast.net

Volleyball-
Girls Varsity

Susan Reeve

sreeve@mphschool.org

Golf - Boys Varsity

Rachel Lewis

rlewis9850@gmail.com

Lacrosse -
Boys Varsity

Track and Field -
Boys Varsity

**Kimberly Germain
boy’s & girl’s track

Kim.ger-
main@ymail.com



mailto:maryssb4@gmail.com
mailto:deldicque@yahoo.com
mailto:rlewis9850@gmail.com
mailto:kdavis1@twcny.rr.com
mailto:sararidings@gmail.com
mailto:davea007us@yahoo.com
mailto:awildhack@comcast.net
mailto:sreeve@mphschool.org
mailto:rlewis9850@gmail.com
mailto:kim.germain@ymail.com
mailto:kim.germain@ymail.com

Track and Field - Kimberly Germain Kim.ger-

Girls Varsity main@ymail.com

Tennis - Boys Varsity | Amy Mann amymann@wind-
stream.net

Cross Country -Boys

Modified

Cross Country -Girls

Modified

Modified

Soccer - Boys

Soccer - Girls Modi-

fied

Volleyball - Modified

Basketball - Boys Amy Wildhack awildhack@comcast.net

Modified

Track and Field -
Girls Modified

Track and Field -
Boys Modified
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